5.00pm
5.40pm
BYE

3.45pm
4.25pm
5.05pm

5.45pm
6.25pm
6.20pm

6.00pm
6.45pm
7.00pm

4.00pm
4.45pm
5.30pm

4.00pm
4.45pm
5.30pm

Gym 1

Wharenui Gators Junior Basketball

Week 7, 4t September
Year 5/6 A Grade
Location: Middleton Grange Gym 1 (Old Gym)
MGS Green llam
Hillview Hornby
Year 5/6 B Grade
Location: Primary Hall
Pool A
MGS Red Hornby Hornets
Hillview Boys Wigram (5/6 A)
Ilam Bulls Hillview Girls
Pool B

MGS Girls White

South Hornby Cobras
Hornby Hurricanes
South Hornby Raptors

Location: Middleton Gym 1 (Old Gym) & Gym 2 (New Gym)
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Yaldhurst
llam Magic
Year 7/8 A Grade
Hillmorton High Tigers v
MGS Green
Horomaka Boys
Year 7/8 B Grade
Location: Wharenui
Pool A
MGS Red
Kirkwood 2
Hillview
Year 7/8 Girls Grade
Location: Wharenui
Rangi Ruru
Villa White
Villa Blue

Kirkwood 1
Friendly
Hornby Gold

Hornby Blue
MGS Girls Red
MGS Gold

MGS Girls Green
Hillview
Kirkwood Girls




